40

5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

Nome

CORINGA

CEM COMENTARIO

CORINGA
SBT
FABULOSO
PISTOLEIRO
KIT KAT
THE BLACK
ESPULETA
MEGA SENA
MALUCO
CHAPADO
NO LIMITE
ATREVIDO
MIURA
CETADOIDO
SANGUE BOM
METRALHA
CANETA AZUL
CIGARRINHA
TURBO
AR 15
REI
MARRETA

Anilha
038998
002721
310407
032834
012882
021540
012833
012997
031737
IBAMA 139297
0267
165167
210626
sovi
171447
004355
287910
248325
001530
020014
oculta V.P
201018
016537
030900

Dono
ILARIO DA SILVA R.
SALVIANO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
JOAREIS
MAICOM
MARCOS
GREGORY
MARCIEL
JOE0 P. V. LUCAS
JHONATAN BATISTA
JO&0 CARARA
FERNANDO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
JOAO
JULIANO ZOTICO VICENTE
SAGVIANO
RILDO DA COCEICAO
SEBASTIAAO
ANTONIO CARLOS
ANIZIO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO
GEAN C. CRIMES
CLADINEI
RILDO

Cidade
CAMBORIU
PENHA

BLUMENAU
CANELINHA
CAMBORIU
ITAJAI
JARAGUA

S&80 JO&0 BATISTA

CANELINHA
BOMBINHAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
RIO
TIJUCAS
PENHA

ITAPEMA

GASPAR

ITAJAI
SJB

10/15 min
0/158
0/148
0/135
0/128
0/110
0/103
0/100
0/95
0/92
0/82
0/79
0/75
0/64
0/63
0/57
0/49
0/39
0/29

0/25
0/24
0/24
0/22
0/11
0/11
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ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
10
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